
Focus Group Members

If you have any questions relating to the work of the Focus Group, please feel free to contact
one of the members listed below.

Focus Group Member Name Contact Information

Mariah Schmitz mariahkonen@gmail.com

Steph Waack smwaack13@gmail.com or 920-286-3713

Deb Moths ddmoadams@gmail.com or 920-946-1089

Phil Plagemann p_plagemann@hotmail.com

Jackie Plagemann jackie.plagemann@gmail.com

Karen VanDeLoo karen.vandeloo@gmail.com or 920-693-3495

Eric Hoefler hoefler.eric@gmail.com or 920-286-1493

Marilyn Stenske 8angelkids@gmail.com or 920-254-1931

Fred Kuhn geofid@yahoo.com

Jim Riehn jsriehn@gmail.com

Marilyn Krupp ksjanitorialservices@gmail.com

Gary Vondrachek garyv@tcei.com

mailto:jsriehn@gmail.com
mailto:smwaack13@gmail.com
mailto:ddmoadams@gmail.com
mailto:karen.vandeloo@gmail.com
mailto:hoefler.eric@gmail.com
mailto:8angelkids@gmail.com

